C&C
Butterfly Valves
C&C is a product brand of CNC Flow ControlC&C is a p
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
ABOUT C&C
    01
CONTENTS
HOW TO ORDER 02
C200 SERIES WAFER & LUG - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 03 - 04
LR/LG200 SERIES WAFER & LUG - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL 05 - 06
LN 200 SERIES WAFER - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 07 - 08
T200 SERIES - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 09
G200 SERIES - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 10
ESD SERIES ACTUATOR - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 11
ESA SERIES ACTUATOR - FEATURES & DIMENSIONAL DATA 12
TOP WORKS DIMENSIONS 13
TORQUE, FLOW VALUES, & SEAT INFORMATION 14
LEVER, GEAR, & EXTENSION INFORMATION 15
INSTALLATION GUIDE 16
02
HOW TO ORDER
A
–
B
–
C D
–
E F G H
BF 040 LW D D 1 B 1
–
I
E BODY MATERIAL
C
D
S
W
C SERIES
LW
LL
LR
LG
LN
SE
GG
DF
BW
BL
B
SIZE
INCHES
020 2"
025 2.5"
030 3"
040 4"
050 5"
060
080
100
120
140
160
180
200
240
280
300
360
420
480
F STEM MATERIAL
1
2
3
4
D DISC MATERIAL
A
D